
1890 Historically Black Land-Grant Universities 

  University USDA Liaisons 

  Alabama A&M University, Normal, AL Anthony Hudson - anthony.hudson@osec.usda.gov 

 
  

Alcorn State University, Lorman, MS Clifton Peters - cepeters@osec.usda.gov  

  Central State University, OH Clarence Bunch - clarence.bunch@oh.usda.gov 

  Delaware State University, Dover, DE Chandra Owens - cowens@osec.usda.gov 

  Florida A&M University, Tallahassee, FL Belinda Bell - belindad.bell@osec.usda.gov 

 
  

Fort Valley State University, Fort Valley, GA Karla Martin - karla.martin@osec.usda.gov 

  Kentucky State University, Frankfort, KY Ed L. Thompson, Jr. - ed.thompson@osec.usda.gov 

 
  

Langston University, Langston, OK Dwight Guy - dwight.guy@osec.usda.gov 

  Lincoln University, Jefferson City, MO Julius Moody - julius.moody@osec.usda.gov 

 
  

North Carolina A&T State University, Greensboro, NC Larry Hartsfield - larry.hartsfield@osec.usda.gov 

  Prairie View A&M University, Prairie View, TX Horace Hodge - horace.hodge@osec.usda.gov 

  South Carolina State University, Orangeburg, SC Mary Jordan - mary.jordan@osec.usda.gov 

 
  

Southern University, Baton Rouge, LA Allison Johnson - allison.johnson@osec.usda.gov 

 
  

Tennessee State University, Nashville, TN Vacant 

  Tuskegee University, Tuskegee, AL Rodney Stone - rodney.stone@osec.usda.gov 

 
  

University of Arkansas, Pine Bluff, AR 
George Richardson - 
george.richardson@osec.usda.gov 

 
  

University of Maryland-Eastern Shore, Princess Anne, 
MD Lisa Purnell - lisa.purnell@osec.usda.gov 

  Virginia State University, Petersburg, VA Antonio McLaren - antonio.mclaren@osec.usda.gov 

  West Virginia State University, Institute, WV Larry Hartsfield - larry.hartsfield@osec.usda.gov 
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